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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Taylor4111
Legacy Elite

9.200 9.475 9.4759.650 37.800
9T 4T 2 5T 1 

1 

Lela Lane4124
IK

9.250 9.400 9.6009.500 37.750
5T 7T 7T 1 2 

2 

Abigail Laird4005
Flipstar

9.050 9.475 9.3509.550 37.425
21 4T 5T 10T 3 

3 

Bridget Brown4119
IK

9.300 9.000 9.2759.750 37.325
2T 32T 1 17T 4 

4 

Lily Kaplan4123
IK

9.300 9.225 9.3009.475 37.300
2T 14 10T 15T 5 

5 

Jillian Riebe4011
Flipstar

9.200 9.400 9.4509.225 37.275
9T 7T 28T 7T 6 

6 

Avery Mueller4072
Bartlett

9.100 9.125 9.5009.425 37.150
15T 19 14 3T 7 

7 

Olivia Hajdu4122
IK

9.000 9.300 9.1509.575 37.025
23T 9 4 31T 8T

8T

Zoe Carbone4128
IK

9.100 9.150 9.5259.250 37.025
15T 17T 25T 2 8T

8T

Emma Connors4062
lakeshore Academy MP

8.900 9.550 9.1759.350 36.975
36T 2 16T 28T 10T

10T

Carla Fronc4061
lakeshore Academy MP

8.975 9.525 9.3509.125 36.975
26T 3 39T 10T 10T

10T

Lexi Ackerson4024
Flipstar

9.250 9.050 9.2759.275 36.850
5T 25T 23T 17T 12 

12 

Khloe Mjoen4070
Bartlett

8.825 9.200 9.2759.500 36.800
45T 15 7T 17T 13 

13 

Maddie Riebe4015
Flipstar

9.325 9.250 9.3508.850 36.775
1 11T 65T 10T 14 

14 

Lyla Zito4014
Flipstar

9.100 9.250 9.1509.250 36.750
15T 11T 25T 31T 15 

15 

Isabella Valentino4118
IK

9.175 8.800 9.4759.250 36.700
11T 50T 25T 5T 16 

16 

Annika Troncoso4060
lakeshore Academy MP

8.850 9.600 8.9759.225 36.650
40T 1 28T 57T 17 

17 

Angelique Rodriguez4117
IK

9.075 9.100 9.0009.450 36.625
19T 20T 12T 48T 18 

18 

Mya Raders4087
MEGA

8.875 8.900 9.1259.625 36.525
38T 43T 3 34T 19T

19T

Torri Calimag4027
Flipstar

8.975 8.950 9.0509.550 36.525
26T 37T 5T 43T 19T

19T

Monica Fronc4063
lakeshore Academy MP

8.925 9.475 9.1009.000 36.500
34T 4T 51T 36T 21 

21 

Crystal Shearrill4092
Legacy Elite

9.025 8.875 9.5009.050 36.450
22 45T 44T 3T 22 

22 

Emma Jirik4028
Flipstar

8.950 8.700 9.2509.500 36.400
32T 56T 7T 20T 23 

23 

Mya Zatloukal4114
Legacy Elite

9.175 8.775 9.2259.200 36.375
11T 53 32T 24T 24 

24 
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Reagan McCarty4016
Flipstar

9.300 9.050 9.3508.550 36.250
2T 25T 90T 10T 25 

25 

Adrian Blair4121
IK

9.250 8.875 9.0509.025 36.200
5T 45T 48T 43T 26 

26 

Chloe Arnold4129
IK

8.700 8.925 9.3259.225 36.175
60T 41T 28T 14 27T

27T

Taylor Woodin4058
BGGC

8.975 9.250 8.9009.050 36.175
26T 11T 44T 62T 27T

27T

Keira Garofoli4127
IK

8.550 8.950 9.2509.325 36.075
80T 37T 19T 20T 29 

29 

Kayleigh Montemayor4113
Legacy Elite

8.350 9.075 9.4259.175 36.025
93T 22T 35T 9 30 

30 

Kamryn Javier4143
CITY CLUB

8.675 9.000 9.0759.200 35.950
65T 32T 32T 40T 31 

31 

McKenna VanTilburg4012
Flipstar

9.250 9.150 8.3509.150 35.900
5T 17T 37T 119T 32 

32 

Langley Naus4086
MEGA

9.000 9.025 9.0258.800 35.850
23T 30T 71T 46T 33 

33 

London Harper4029
Flipstar

8.300 9.100 9.0009.400 35.800
97T 20T 15 48T 34 

34 

Abigail Feller4115
IK

8.150 9.050 9.2259.325 35.750
109 25T 19T 24T 35 

35 

Arden Murphy4073
Bartlett

8.550 8.400 9.3009.475 35.725
80T 86T 10T 15T 36 

36 

Audrey Leach4126
IK

8.700 8.625 9.0009.350 35.675
60T 68T 16T 48T 37T

37T

Maddie Blakley4132
Cga

8.750 9.050 8.6759.200 35.675
51T 25T 32T 92T 37T

37T

Emily Leach4116
IK

8.950 8.925 8.9508.825 35.650
32T 41T 68T 59T 39 

39 

Izzy Roundtree4137
Cga

8.975 8.950 8.7009.000 35.625
26T 37T 51T 89T 40 

40 

Grace Donnelly4084
MEGA

9.175 8.650 8.7259.050 35.600
11T 63T 44T 87T 41 

41 

Delilah Birns4079
MEGA

8.825 8.850 8.9508.900 35.525
45T 48 59 59T 42 

42 

Samantha Gad4001
Flipstar

8.625 8.550 9.0009.325 35.500
69T 73T 19T 48T 43 

43 

Brooklyn Yi4125
IK

8.350 8.525 9.1509.450 35.475
93T 78T 12T 31T 44T

44T

Leila Koss4145
CITY CLUB

8.700 8.650 8.8509.275 35.475
60T 63T 23T 70T 44T

44T

Bella Buenaventura4120
IK

8.925 9.075 8.9758.475 35.450
34T 22T 99T 57T 46 

46 

Ivory Haggard4141
CITY CLUB

8.850 8.900 8.7508.925 35.425
40T 43T 58 82T 47 

47 

Ava Kobbeman4105
Legacy Elite

8.725 8.950 9.2508.450 35.375
56T 37T 101T 20T 48 

48 
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Katy Balitewicz4025
Flipstar

8.650 8.650 9.1758.825 35.300
67T 63T 68T 28T 49T

49T

McKenna O'Machel4055
BGGC

8.600 8.675 9.0758.950 35.300
72T 60T 55T 40T 49T

49T

Izabela Kukulak4021
Flipstar

8.800 8.575 9.0508.875 35.300
48T 71T 60T 43T 49T

49T

Avery Frer4077
MEGA

8.850 9.275 8.8758.275 35.275
40T 10 115T 66T 52 

52 

Ashley Gruzewski4076
MEGA

8.775 8.550 9.1258.800 35.250
50 73T 71T 34T 53T

53T

Adderley Crompton4133
Cga

9.100 8.275 9.0008.875 35.250
15T 93 60T 48T 53T

53T

Nimar Chahal4100
Legacy Elite

8.700 9.050 8.9508.550 35.250
60T 25T 90T 59T 53T

53T

Maddie Wong4057
BGGC

8.725 8.400 9.2258.875 35.225
56T 86T 60T 24T 56T

56T

Kennedy Black4140
CITY CLUB

8.975 8.100 9.0009.150 35.225
26T 104T 37T 48T 56T

56T

Anjali Cowart4099
Legacy Elite

8.750 9.175 8.9008.375 35.200
51T 16 108T 62T 58 

58 

Trinity Rhodes4102
Legacy Elite

9.150 8.625 8.8758.525 35.175
14 68T 94T 66T 59 

59 

Norah Sax4074
Bartlett

8.575 8.000 9.4509.125 35.150
75T 112T 39* 7T 60T

60T

Gabriele Januska4093
Legacy Elite

8.650 8.550 8.8259.125 35.150
67T 73T 39* 76T 60T

60T

Ali Manrique4002
Flipstar

8.825 8.500 8.7509.025 35.100
45T 80T 48T 82T 62 

62 

Lilyana Maxwell4071
Bartlett

8.125 8.800 8.8509.175 34.950
110 50T 35T 70T 63T

63T

Blueberry muffin Su4148
CITY CLUB

8.250 8.600 9.1009.000 34.950
102T 70 51T 36T 63T

63T

Zoie Belden4040
BGGC

8.475 8.675 9.0008.725 34.875
84 60T 79T 48T 65 

65 

Lily Lane4146
CITY CLUB

8.700 8.400 8.4009.350 34.850
60T 86T 16T 115T 66T

66T

Maddie Edwards4134
Cga

9.000 8.175 8.4509.225 34.850
23T 99T 28T 110T 66T

66T

Scarlett Ochana4081
MEGA

8.675 9.000 8.6258.525 34.825
65T 32T 94T 98 68 

68 

Allyson Shaw4139
Cga

8.575 8.325 8.6009.300 34.800
75T 90 22 99T 69 

69 

Rania Esguerra4107
Legacy Elite

8.750 8.475 8.6508.875 34.750
51T 82T 60T 94T 70 

70 

Emma Carlson4041
BGGC

8.800 9.025 8.5758.325 34.725
48T 30T 113 104 71 

71 

Kora Cooper4104
Legacy Elite

8.425 9.000 9.0008.275 34.700
87T 32T 115T 48T 72T

72T
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Payton Sing4013
Flipstar

8.575 8.700 8.6508.775 34.700
75T 56T 75T 94T 72T

72T

Ella Chovanec4049
Trinity

8.875 7.900 9.1008.775 34.650
38T 116 75T 36* 74T

74T

Elizabeth Crompton4131
Cga

8.625 8.525 9.1008.400 34.650
69T 78T 105T 36* 74T

74T

Sabrina Crane4043
BGGC

8.500 9.075 9.0258.050 34.650
82T 22T 126 46T 74T

74T

Keagan Brown4026
Flipstar

8.450 8.575 8.7508.800 34.575
85T 71T 71T 82T 77 

77 

Aaliyah Polite4136
Cga

9.075 8.650 8.4258.350 34.500
19T 63T 110T 114 78 

78 

Sophia Plancon4089
Legacy Elite

8.425 8.825 8.8008.400 34.450
87T 49 105T 78T 79 

79 

Addison Levine4091
Legacy Elite

8.400 8.750 9.2008.075 34.425
91T 54T 125 27 80T

80T

Grace Helbing4096
Legacy Elite

8.600 8.075 8.8758.875 34.425
72T 107 60T 66T 80T

80T

Kaitlyn Lucas4078
MEGA

8.200 8.675 8.7008.850 34.425
105T 60T 65T 89T 80T

80T

Emalyn Davis4083
MEGA

7.800 8.750 8.7509.050 34.350
130T 54T 44T 82T 83 

83 

Sinead Taylor4147
CITY CLUB

8.275 8.875 8.4008.775 34.325
100T 45T 75T 115T 84T

84T

Melrose Stilling4110
Legacy Elite

8.425 8.550 8.6508.700 34.325
87T 73T 81T 94T 84T

84T

Natasha De Vincenzi4130
IK

8.850 7.450 8.8509.125 34.275
40T 126 39T 70T 86 

86 

Isabella Elekes4030
RISE

8.300 8.150 8.8508.950 34.250
97T 102T 55T 70T 87 

87 

Reagan Judge4023
Flipstar

8.250 8.200 9.1758.575 34.200
102T 97T 89 28T 88T

88T

Georgia Hass4142
CITY CLUB

8.425 8.800 8.8008.175 34.200
87T 50T 120T 78T 88T

88T

Addison Prieto4004
Flipstar

7.900 8.100 9.0759.025 34.100
127 104T 48T 40T 90T

90T

Eleni Tsatsos4144
CITY CLUB

7.950 8.550 8.8508.750 34.100
122T 73T 78 70T 90T

90T

Lucy Wiener4056
BGGC

8.450 8.475 8.5258.625 34.075
85T 82T 85T 105T 92 

92 

Mia Lupo4090
Legacy Elite

7.875 8.475 9.0008.700 34.050
128 82T 81T 48T 93T

93T

Molly Cibula4006
Flipstar

8.225 8.150 8.7258.950 34.050
104 102T 55T 87T 93T

93T

Kaitlyn Zito4082
MEGA

8.575 8.400 8.5008.550 34.025
75T 86T 90T 107T 95 

95 

Shannon Pomoroy4094
Legacy Elite

8.175 8.175 8.8008.850 34.000
107T 99T 65T 78T 96T

96T
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Raygan Jackson4106
Legacy Elite

8.625 8.300 8.2508.825 34.000
69T 91T 68T 121T 96T

96T

Karlene Grosche4010
Flipstar

8.100 8.500 8.6008.600 33.800
111T 80T 88 99T 98 

98 

Layla Roberts4138
Cga

8.575 8.650 8.2508.250 33.725
75T 63T 118 121T 99 

99 

Victoria Zalewska4059
BGGC

7.950 8.175 8.9008.675 33.700
122T 99T 83T 62T 100 

100 

Klarke Goranson4020
Flipstar

8.750 9.000 7.2008.725 33.675
51T 32T 79T 136 101 

101 

Debritu Romaine4108
Legacy Elite

8.600 7.550 8.5009.000 33.650
72T 122T 51T 107T 102T

102T

Abigail Knych4075
MEGA

8.900 8.050 8.8507.850 33.650
36T 108T 129 70T 102T

102T

Christine Chong4042
BGGC

8.400 8.250 8.6008.275 33.525
91T 94T 115T 99T 104 

104 

Amelia Kotowsky4046
BGGC

8.725 8.250 8.1508.350 33.475
56T 94T 110T 127T 105 

105 

Rylie McLearen4101
Legacy Elite

8.725 8.700 8.2507.700 33.375
56T 56T 132 121T 106 

106 

Emma Maiers4022
Flipstar

8.000 8.000 8.8758.450 33.325
118T 112T 101T 66T 107 

107 

Jayla Lubbers4009
Flipstar

8.975 7.650 8.4008.225 33.250
26T 120T 119 115T 108 

108 

Courtney Brown4064
GYM SPOT

7.975 8.425 8.3508.475 33.225
121 85 99T 119T 109 

109 

Scarlett Pytlak4098
Legacy Elite

8.000 8.100 8.5258.550 33.175
118T 104T 90T 105T 110 

110 

Nataliya Troncoso4036
RISE

8.275 8.200 8.6008.025 33.100
100T 97T 127 99T 111 

111 

Sloane Helfand4044
BGGC

8.300 7.950 8.4508.350 33.050
97T 115 110T 110T 112 

112 

Selene Quimby4067
Trinity

8.075 8.050 8.7008.125 32.950
113T 108T 123 89T 113 

113 

Aiyana Garcia4048
Trinity

8.750 7.550 9.2507.325 32.875
51T 122T 137 20T 114 

114 

Bailey Ramirez4066
Trinity

8.500 7.800 8.2508.300 32.850
82T 118 114 121T 115 

115 

Victoria Stephen4088
MEGA

8.075 8.050 8.1508.500 32.775
113T 108T 97T 127T 116 

116 

Brooklyn Dinglasan4038
RISE

7.925 7.400 8.9008.500 32.725
124T 127T 97T 62T 117 

117 

Peyton Colgan4034
RISE

8.350 8.050 8.4507.750 32.600
93T 108T 130 110T 118 

118 

Lucy Kummerow4039
BGGC

7.625 7.550 8.6008.675 32.450
134 122T 83T 99T 119 

119 

Gianna Massa4003
Flipstar

8.000 7.150 8.7508.425 32.325
118T 132 104 82T 120 

120 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Midwest Elite Gymnastics A cademy



2019 MEGA Spring Invite
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2019

Page: 6
Printed: 3/5/2019 6:27:17 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Shimabukuro4018
RISE

7.350 7.500 8.6758.625 32.150
135 125 85T 92T 121 

121 

Julia Kladis4031
RISE

7.925 6.850 8.8008.400 31.975
124T 136 105T 78T 122 

122 

Karly McGee4032
RISE

6.575 8.000 8.8258.525 31.925
141 112T 94T 76T 123T

123T

Emelia Brunner4085
MEGA

7.925 7.675 7.9508.375 31.925
124T 119 108T 132 123T

123T

Hailey Cole4008
Flipstar

7.750 7.350 8.0008.625 31.725
133 129 85T 129T 125 

125 

Makenna Robak4103
Legacy Elite

8.025 8.250 8.0007.400 31.675
116T 94T 136 129T 126 

126 

Sophia Stankov4033
RISE

7.850 7.000 8.6508.100 31.600
129 133T 124 94T 127 

127 

Samantha Carasso4050
Trinity

8.850 8.700 6.2507.725 31.525
40T 56T 131 139 128 

128 

Alice Dubiel4054
Trinity

8.200 7.250 7.1008.800 31.350
105T 131 71T 137 129 

129 

Addie Greenberg4080
MEGA

8.175 8.300 5.5009.125 31.100
107T 91T 39T 140 130 

130 

Madison Ogura4051
Trinity

8.100 6.250 8.4008.175 30.925
111T 138 120T 115T 131 

131 

Savanna Socaciu4053
Trinity

8.025 6.900 8.5007.425 30.850
116T 135 135 107T 132 

132 

Alexis Miller4068
Trinity

8.325 7.275 7.6007.100 30.300
96 130 138T 133 133 

133 

Izzy Misztur4065
Trinity

8.050 7.400 8.2006.500 30.150
115 127T 140 125T 134 

134 

Izzy Jones4037
RISE

7.800 7.000 8.2007.100 30.100
130T 133T 138T 125T 135 

135 

Ally Esposito4069
Trinity

7.175 7.650 6.7007.450 28.975
137 120T 134 138 136 

136 

Mackenzie Walsh4052
Trinity

7.225 6.300 7.4007.875 28.800
136 137 128 134 137 

137 

Morgan Sturtz4047
Trinity

6.950 6.000 7.2506.300 26.500
139 139 141 135 138 

138 

Caitlyn Cohn4007
Flipstar

7.100 0.000 8.0008.450 23.550
138 140T 101T 129T 139 

139 

Giuliana Genualdi4035
RISE

6.825 0.000 8.4508.150 23.425
140 140T 122 110T 140 

140 

Sydney Riese4017
RISE

7.775 7.875 0.0007.500 23.150
132 117 133 141 141 

141 
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